Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential

Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Non-Residential

Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Clear Spring
Building
Funkstown
Building

Hancock
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type

Commercial
Cell Tower
Educational
Industrial
Farm Building
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:

Building Mounted
Totals:

Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Solar Panels
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Swimming Pool
Storage Building
Garage-Carport
2 Family Dwelling
Other

Solar Panels
Retaining Wall
Mobile Home
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Solar Panels
Totals:

Demo

Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:
Commercial
Garage-Carport
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Count

Count

240.313.2460
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Sq Feet
14,722

3,200

17,922
21,390
21,390

346
346

10,684

40
10,724

13,044

3,200
2,700
2,862

728
22,534

Sq Feet

209
209

1,200
840
16
2,056

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 2/1/2025 Through 2/28/2025

Valuation

$1,926,458
$65,000
$500,000
$35,000
$70,000
$2,596,458
$2,070,000
$2,070,000

$35,830
$35,830

$866,290
$446,987
$80,000
$1,393,277
$1,828,900
$304,574
$110,000
$81,000
$600,000
$38,000
$14,580
$60,000
$20,000
$3,057,054

Valuation

$44,898
$44,898
$0

$0
$31,500
$31,500
$1,234
$1,234
$50,000
$20,000
$6,000
$76,000

-:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$5,665.60
$519.00
$645.00
$165.00
$171.00
$7,165.60
$12,651.45
$12,651.45

$354.80
$354.80

$50.00
$50.00

$2,013.00
$650.00
$280.30
$2,943.30
$20,501.10
$925.00
$684.80
$430.00
$3,469.60
$166.40
$50.00
$50.00
$152.80
$26,429.70
$100.00
$100.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$100.90
$100.90
$165.00
$165.00
$1,545.00
$164.00
$154.80
$1,863.80



