



747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

## **Permit Issuance Summary Report**

Dates: From 2/1/2025 Through 2/28/2025

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	9	14,722	\$1,926,458	\$5,665.60
	Cell Tower	3		\$65,000	\$519.00
	Educational	1	3,200	\$500,000	\$645.00
	Industrial	1		\$35,000	\$165.00
	Farm Building	1		\$70,000	\$171.00
	Totals:	15	17,922	\$2,596,458	\$7,165.60
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	6	21,390	\$2,070,000	\$12,651.45
	Totals:	6	21,390	\$2,070,000	\$12,651.45
Non-Residential	Building Mounted	4	346	\$35,830	\$354.80
Building Signs	Totals:	4	346	\$35,830	\$354.80
Non-Residential		1			\$50.00
Demolition	Totals:	1			\$50.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	13	10,684	\$866,290	\$2,013.00
	Solar Panels	13		\$446,987	\$650.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	3	40	\$80,000	\$280.30
	Totals:	29	10,724	\$1,393,277	\$2,943.30
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	5	13,044	\$1,828,900	\$20,501.10
	Swimming Pool	5		\$304,574	\$925.00
	Storage Building	2	3,200	\$110,000	\$684.80
	Garage-Carport	2	2,700	\$81,000	\$430.00
	2 Family Dwelling	2	2,862	\$600,000	\$3,469.60
	Other	1		\$38,000	\$166.40
	Solar Panels	1		\$14,580	\$50.00
	Retaining Wall	1		\$60,000	\$50.00
	Mobile Home	1	728	\$20,000	\$152.80
	Totals:	20	22,534	\$3,057,054	\$26,429.70
Residential Demolition		2			\$100.00
	Totals:	2			\$100.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Solar Panels	1		\$44,898	\$0.00
	Totals:	1		\$44,898	\$0.00
Clear Spring Building	Demo	2		\$0	\$0.00
	Totals:	2		\$0	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Addition/Alterations	1	209	\$31,500	\$100.90
	Totals:	1	209	\$31,500	\$100.90
Hancock Building	Commercial	1	0	\$1,234	\$165.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$1,234	\$165.00
Williamsport Building	Commercial	1	1,200	\$50,000	\$1,545.00
	Garage-Carport	1	840	\$20,000	\$164.00
	Addition/Alterations	1	16	\$6,000	\$154.80
	Totals:	3	2,056	\$76,000	\$1,863.80